
Ten Person Trap C Weekly Report for Week 19 
August 19th, 2024 

Pairings: 4 vs 2  1 vs 3 
 

Team 1: Flight Cancelled 
 

Score: 117.1 Points: 2 Total: 10 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Greg Levesseur  21 19.41 3.2 24.0 20.65 2.3 17 0  351 
*Jordan Levesseur  21 22.72 0.9 21.9 22.63 1.0 19 4  430 
  Mark Levesseur  18 17.94 4.2 22.2 17.94 4.2 18 0  323 
  Dennis Lindholm  19 16.83 5.0 24.0 16.95 4.9 19 0  322 
  Jason Lindholm  25 21.22 1.9 25.0 21.42 1.8 19 1 25 407 
 
 

Team 2: All Pump, No Chump 
 

Score: 91.8 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Andrew Geist   10.56 9.4  12.07 8.4 14 0  169 
  Elias Nord   13.00 7.7  13.00 7.7 5 0  65 
*Logan Pfaff   14.25 6.8  14.25 6.8 16 0  228 
  Matthew Price   15.27 6.1  16.80 5.0 10 0  168 
  Nathan Price  24 17.33 4.7 24.0 17.68 4.4 19 0  336 
  Ron Price   2.60 15.0  2.60 15.0 5 0  13 
  Andrue Trelstad  19 18.56 3.8 22.8 18.58 3.8 19 0  353 
 
 

Team 3: It's a Trap! 
 

Score: 102.3 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Eli Hoffer  13 17.06 4.9 17.9 16.84 5.0 19 0  320 
  Jake Hoffer   18.15 4.1  18.15 4.1 13 0  236 
  Jillian Hoffer  19 20.39 2.5 21.5 20.32 2.6 19 0  386 
*Luke Hoffer  19 19.61 3.1 22.1 19.58 3.1 19 0  372 
  Matthew Hoffer  12 13.50 7.4 19.4 13.42 7.4 19 0  255 
  Paul Hoffer  17 17.56 4.5 21.5 17.53 4.5 19 0  333 
 



Ten Person Trap C Weekly Report for Week 19 
August 19th, 2024 

Pairings: 4 vs 2  1 vs 3 
 

Team 4: Shattered Expectations 
 

Score: 109.1 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Leon Houle  23 21.00 2.1 24.0 21.33 1.9 6 0  128 
  Chad Martin   16.00 5.6  16.00 5.6 13 0  208 
  Jessica Martin   12.58 8.0  12.58 8.0 12 0  151 
  Joanne McDonald  14 16.76 5.1 19.1 16.61 5.2 18 0  299 
*Emily Oberfoell  20 19.06 3.5 23.5 19.11 3.4 19 0  363 
  Lisa OKeeffe  12 12.50 8.1 20.1 12.47 8.1 19 0  237 
  Margaret Phillippi  16 14.64 6.6 22.6 14.73 6.5 15 0  221 
  Bill Rademacher  16 21.00 2.1 18.1 20.74 2.3 19 1  394 
  Danielle Wilder   11.00 9.1  11.00 9.1 7 0  77 
 
 
Super Shooters: Jason Lindholm 25 
  
  



Ten Person Trap C Weekly Report for Week 19 
August 19th, 2024 

Pairings: 4 vs 2  1 vs 3 
 
Ten Person Trap C Team Standings through week 19 
 
Team 1 Flight Cancelled 10.0 
Team 4 Shattered Expectations 6.0 
Team 3 It's a Trap! 4.0 
Team 2 All Pump, No Chump 0.0 
 



Ten Person Trap C Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 19 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Jordan Levesseur 430 22.63 19 4 Flight Cancelled 
Jason Lindholm 407 21.42 19 1 Flight Cancelled 
Bill Rademacher 394 20.74 19 1 Shattered Expectations 
Jillian Hoffer 386 20.32 19 0 It's a Trap! 
Luke Hoffer 372 19.58 19 0 It's a Trap! 
Emily Oberfoell 363 19.11 19 0 Shattered Expectations 
Andrue Trelstad 353 18.58 19 0 All Pump, No Chump 
Greg Levesseur 351 20.65 17 0 Flight Cancelled 
Nathan Price 336 17.68 19 0 All Pump, No Chump 
Paul Hoffer 333 17.53 19 0 It's a Trap! 
Mark Levesseur 323 17.94 18 0 Flight Cancelled 
Dennis Lindholm 322 16.95 19 0 Flight Cancelled 
Eli Hoffer 320 16.84 19 0 It's a Trap! 
Joanne McDonald 299 16.61 18 0 Shattered Expectations 
Matthew Hoffer 255 13.42 19 0 It's a Trap! 
Lisa OKeeffe 237 12.47 19 0 Shattered Expectations 
Jake Hoffer 236 18.15 13 0 It's a Trap! 
Logan Pfaff 228 14.25 16 0 All Pump, No Chump 
Margaret Phillippi 221 14.73 15 0 Shattered Expectations 
Chad Martin 208 16.00 13 0 Shattered Expectations 
Andrew Geist 169 12.07 14 0 All Pump, No Chump 
Matthew Price 168 16.80 10 0 All Pump, No Chump 
Jessica Martin 151 12.58 12 0 Shattered Expectations 
Leon Houle 128 21.33 6 0 Shattered Expectations 
Danielle Wilder 77 11.00 7 0 Shattered Expectations 
Elias Nord 65 13.00 5 0 All Pump, No Chump 
Ron Price 13 2.60 5 0 All Pump, No Chump 
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